
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Thurston Way North of Vancouver Mall Dr QC JOB #: 10419356
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 07 2009

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 10 58 6 52
12:15 10 46 5 41
12:30 6 40 2 36
12:45 5 54 31 198 2 54 15 183 46 381
01:00 4 56 1 47
01:15 1 42 0 51
01:30 2 54 5 52
01:45 3 50 10 202 3 47 9 197 19 399
02:00 4 75 4 42
02:15 4 62 4 55
02:30 2 57 0 60
02:45 4 70 14 264 3 56 11 213 25 477
03:00 2 66 1 44
03:15 1 57 1 48
03:30 2 74 3 44
03:45 1 68 6 265 4 43 9 179 15 444
04:00 0 64 9 50
04:15 1 78 4 40
04:30 2 76 10 66
04:45 4 75 7 293 6 52 29 208 36 501
05:00 1 98 7 64
05:15 2 84 15 54
05:30 4 92 34 48
05:45 4 66 11 340 24 42 80 208 91 548
06:00 12 73 34 42
06:15 16 61 46 44
06:30 12 80 48 49
06:45 17 51 57 265 42 50 170 185 227 450
07:00 12 53 44 36
07:15 20 48 50 34
07:30 18 58 63 26
07:45 21 47 71 206 54 32 211 128 282 334
08:00 18 60 51 29
08:15 32 40 52 14
08:30 26 52 48 26
08:45 26 58 102 210 56 33 207 102 309 312
09:00 23 48 47 27
09:15 23 48 48 20
09:30 26 46 28 22
09:45 36 35 108 177 42 18 165 87 273 264
10:00 45 36 44 22
10:15 38 26 31 20
10:30 30 20 46 10
10:45 46 28 159 110 48 9 169 61 328 171
11:00 28 20 39 14
11:15 32 12 52 4
11:30 50 13 52 6
11:45 55 12 165 57 54 6 197 30 362 87

Day Total 741 2587 3328 1272 1781 3053 2013 4368
Percent 22.3% 77.7% 41.7% 58.3% 31.5% 68.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

71

349

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

211

236

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

282

569

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Thurston Way South of Vancouver Mall Dr QC JOB #: 10419358
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 07 2009

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 21 112 12 132
12:15 14 106 13 110
12:30 15 103 5 115
12:45 7 128 57 449 3 134 33 491 90 940
01:00 10 127 4 121
01:15 4 100 6 118
01:30 4 118 6 126
01:45 7 114 25 459 5 118 21 483 46 942
02:00 5 129 3 130
02:15 8 109 6 131
02:30 4 122 2 134
02:45 9 128 26 488 5 114 16 509 42 997
03:00 3 138 5 139
03:15 6 111 1 132
03:30 5 130 5 125
03:45 3 115 17 494 8 114 19 510 36 1004
04:00 3 112 9 112
04:15 3 146 9 104
04:30 8 115 15 122
04:45 12 110 26 483 14 118 47 456 73 939
05:00 4 142 12 130
05:15 4 140 26 132
05:30 8 136 47 134
05:45 17 129 33 547 32 122 117 518 150 1065
06:00 28 125 50 134
06:15 26 105 58 118
06:30 35 125 60 110
06:45 26 121 115 476 68 110 236 472 351 948
07:00 31 90 70 100
07:15 37 82 89 71
07:30 45 94 92 76
07:45 64 76 177 342 90 68 341 315 518 657
08:00 46 84 80 76
08:15 47 61 67 61
08:30 60 74 70 68
08:45 80 70 233 289 89 84 306 289 539 578
09:00 56 76 74 68
09:15 73 74 70 52
09:30 68 75 61 50
09:45 80 58 277 283 84 36 289 206 566 489
10:00 77 58 89 50
10:15 78 40 84 25
10:30 74 33 84 34
10:45 112 40 341 171 82 18 339 127 680 298
11:00 78 32 112 23
11:15 82 25 115 9
11:30 106 29 102 16
11:45 86 16 352 102 120 11 449 59 801 161

Day Total 1679 4583 6262 2213 4435 6648 3892 9018
Percent 26.8% 73.2% 33.3% 66.7% 30.1% 69.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

177

547

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

341

518

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

518

1065

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Vancouver Mall Dr East of Thurston Way QC JOB #: 10419357
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 07 2009

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 1 100 4 81
12:15 0 98 1 74
12:30 0 106 0 87
12:45 1 98 2 402 2 90 7 332 9 734
01:00 1 96 1 92
01:15 1 74 1 83
01:30 1 89 2 80
01:45 2 68 5 327 0 86 4 341 9 668
02:00 1 84 1 91
02:15 0 74 0 89
02:30 0 72 0 76
02:45 0 86 1 316 0 94 1 350 2 666
03:00 0 100 1 98
03:15 0 82 0 91
03:30 1 87 1 90
03:45 0 66 1 335 2 87 4 366 5 701
04:00 3 79 0 78
04:15 1 85 1 94
04:30 1 80 1 92
04:45 6 96 11 340 2 90 4 354 15 694
05:00 4 92 1 100
05:15 3 74 6 96
05:30 4 82 1 86
05:45 6 70 17 318 4 98 12 380 29 698
06:00 11 68 8 94
06:15 20 54 9 90
06:30 18 58 13 80
06:45 28 52 77 232 10 63 40 327 117 559
07:00 28 53 3 70
07:15 14 57 13 59
07:30 23 51 22 67
07:45 28 34 93 195 23 73 61 269 154 464
08:00 28 30 19 56
08:15 30 20 20 59
08:30 34 19 20 64
08:45 50 13 142 82 36 64 95 243 237 325
09:00 40 9 26 47
09:15 47 12 25 38
09:30 58 9 35 31
09:45 60 5 205 35 42 16 128 132 333 167
10:00 74 7 39 14
10:15 55 3 49 12
10:30 75 3 46 10
10:45 96 0 300 13 58 3 192 39 492 52
11:00 80 8 75 2
11:15 86 2 66 3
11:30 65 3 62 4
11:45 76 1 307 14 80 4 283 13 590 27

Day Total 1161 2609 3770 831 3146 3977 1992 5755
Percent 30.8% 69.2% 20.9% 79.1% 25.7% 74.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

93

353

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

61

380

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

154

729

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Vancouver Mall Dr West of Thurston Way QC JOB #: 10419359
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 07 2009

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 3 104 10 82
12:15 6 100 9 77
12:30 2 104 3 80
12:45 2 117 13 425 3 94 25 333 38 758
01:00 3 101 7 94
01:15 1 76 3 107
01:30 2 87 4 83
01:45 3 93 9 357 1 106 15 390 24 747
02:00 4 116 5 110
02:15 2 89 3 82
02:30 1 105 4 102
02:45 0 84 7 394 2 100 14 394 21 788
03:00 4 110 6 128
03:15 0 116 1 118
03:30 2 102 1 92
03:45 1 76 7 404 3 99 11 437 18 841
04:00 1 94 3 100
04:15 4 82 2 108
04:30 4 97 1 92
04:45 7 94 16 367 6 96 12 396 28 763
05:00 6 100 0 91
05:15 5 102 3 124
05:30 10 122 3 96
05:45 19 90 40 414 15 99 21 410 61 824
06:00 20 92 16 98
06:15 26 77 16 98
06:30 26 77 19 100
06:45 48 64 120 310 16 92 67 388 187 698
07:00 44 83 12 86
07:15 23 60 22 82
07:30 33 64 28 68
07:45 41 40 141 247 40 82 102 318 243 565
08:00 40 46 28 56
08:15 44 40 36 62
08:30 52 26 24 68
08:45 56 28 192 140 50 74 138 260 330 400
09:00 58 34 34 59
09:15 49 16 52 57
09:30 64 25 41 58
09:45 64 19 235 94 46 34 173 208 408 302
10:00 60 20 38 32
10:15 62 16 48 24
10:30 74 12 40 12
10:45 92 12 288 60 87 12 213 80 501 140
11:00 106 26 72 21
11:15 98 8 67 14
11:30 88 6 79 14
11:45 104 6 396 46 81 6 299 55 695 101

Day Total 1464 3258 4722 1090 3669 4759 2554 6927
Percent 31.0% 69.0% 22.9% 77.1% 26.9% 73.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

141

418

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

102

410

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

243

825

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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